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13. Mehrkampf ,,Uber Kurz und Lang" 2008

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Ricken Manner

Lauf 1

Martin Weig|
Peter Glinther
Markus Schneider
Kenneth Mende
Kurt Pflugbeil
Mark Siegel

Ruud Stoye

Ric MeiBner

ONOUTRARWN =

1992
1990
1993
1994
1989
1990
1990
1991

SV Débeln 05

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SC Plauen 06

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SV Débeln 05

03:00,99
02:42,64
02:26,91
02:29,84
02:58,99
03:01,64
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